
Name Member Business Address Work Cell E-mail
Aaron Alfini Aaron Alfini Enterprises 4419 Thornbark Ct Hoffman Estates IL 60192 224-315-8030 info@aaronalfini.com
Kyle Babeti J&J Pavement Repairs, Inc. 12 W College Dr. #D, Arlington Hts, IL 60004 847.397.8848 224-428-8912 kyle@jjpave.com
Matt Bickel Wold Architects & Engineers 220 North Smith Street, Suite 310, Palatine, Illinois 60067 847.241.6100 mbickel@woldae.com
Karen Bruck The Bridge 721 S. Quentin Rd., Suite 103, Palatine, IL 60067 847-485-3082 karen@bridgeyouth.org
Rick Burd Rick's Deck and Garage Coatings/Music on Stage1303 E Norman Dr, Palatine Illinois 60074 847.404.4090 illini_guy413@yahoo.com
Jesse Campbell Aire Serv of Palatine 473 W. Northwest Hwy. Palatine, IL 60067 847.410.9229 palatine.owner@aireserv.com
Erica Chianelli Faith Community Homes 302 N. Dunton Avenue Arlington Heights, IL 60004 847.342.0846 erica.chianelli@family-forward.org
Steve Cohen @ Properties 31 S. Evergreen Avenue, Arlington Hts, IL 60004 847-732-8686 847.732.8686 steve@stickwithsteve.com
Lorrene Conino Salon Lorrene 833 N Quentin Rd, Palatine, IL 60067 847-202-7078 conino@salonlorrene.com
Davis Crowell Servpro 629 S. Vermont St. Palatine IL. 60067 847.593.3055 847-651-0010 davis@servproofelkgrove.com
Rhonda Dehn Morkes Chocolates 1890 N. Rand Rd., Palatine, IL 60074 847.359.3454 rhonda@morkeschocolates.com
Michael DeMeyer Faith Feeds 1585 W. Rand Road, Palatine, IL 60074 630-615-8637 community@faithfeedsfp.org
Dan Falese Servpro 629 S. Vermont St. Palatine IL. 60067 847-593-3055 872-222-1202 dfalese@servpro11711.com
Christian Froehlich Mosquito Joe 20170 Sunshine Lane, Deer Park, IL 60010 (847) 597-1200 (847) 951-1286 christian@mosquitojoe.com
Pete Froehlich Wintrust Mortgage 110 N. Brockway, Palatine, IL 60067 847.852.2881 847.951.9740 pfroehlich@wintrustmortgage.com
Terry Geary Just One Dash 20 N. Martingale Rd. Suite 450, Schaumburg, IL 60173 (847) 452-5121 terry@justonedash.org
John Germain Security Moments 610 Meacham Rd #1097 Elk Grove Village IL 60007 224-801-6955 info@securitymoments.com
Scott Gibrich Connect Pros Inc. 1850 Nicholson Dr Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 847.697.5678 847.970.1768 connectpros@comcast.net
Roman Golash American Legion 847-910-3532 romangolash@gmail.com
Jim Hader Quality Computer Partners, Inc. 645 Walden Dr., Palatine, IL 60067 847.705.1521 847.606.1521 jhader@qcpnet.net
Donna Hart Donna Hart Enterprises 859-630-9421 mrsdhart@aol.com
Alamdar Hussain Popular Webworks (224) 539-7867 popularwebworks@gmail.com
Kate Johnson Palatine Township Senior Citizens Ctr. 505 S Quentin Rd., Palatine, IL 60067 847.991.1112 x 234 847-372-2468 kjohnson@ptscc.org
Anne Kiwala SLSF 3000 W. Central Rd., Suite 205 Rolling Meadows IL 60008 (847) 392-2848 x 244 akiwala@nwsra.org
David Kosak Filterbuy Business 847-946-7851 david.kosak@filterbuy.com
Roksana Lech Little City 1640 Colonial Parkway, Inverness, IL 60067 847-221-7812 630-347-1404 rlech@littlecity.org
Alan Locke Locke Financial 660 N. Hicks Road, Suite 120, Palatine, IL 60067 847.991.2705 847.848.8028 alocke@lockefinancial.com
Nick Marchand Rise Strong Consulting, PLLC 800 E. Northwest Hwy, Suite 422,Palatine IL 60074 (847) 737-4344 nicholas@risestrongconsulting.com
Eric Marzinke Promark Planners 630 N. North CT. Suite #190, Palatine, IL 60067 847-359-7388 e.marzinke@promarkplanners.com
Ted McGinn Lavelle Law 1933 N Meacham Rd, Suite 600, Schaumburg, Illinois 60173 847-705-9833 tmcginn@lavellelaw.com
Dr.Brian Mendoza Illinois Spinal Care 231 N Northwest Hwy, Palatine Illinois 60067 847.999.0101 Palatine@illinoisspinalcare.com
Andrew Merz Wintrust Bank 110 W Palatine Rd Palatine IL 60067 847-852-2866 630-497-2043 amerz@wintrust.com
Dick Minar Designers Point 2150 Plum Grove Rd. Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 224.578.7050 847-890-2531 dickminar@designers-point.com
Julie Monacella Julie Monacella Photography 115 S. Benton St. Palatine IL 60067 (847) 707-9227 julie_monacella@yahoo.com
Shane Murphy Schooley Mitchell 250 N. Morris Dr., Palatine, IL 60074 847-440-2720 847-971-6776 shane.murphy@schooleymitchell.com
Vikram Nanda Prine Growth Funds (224) 479-1455 vnanda@PrimeGrowthFunds.com
Tom Nicholas Anerican Solutions for Business 188 E, Cedarwood Ct., Palatine, IL 60067 847-380-0220 tnicholas@americanbus.com
John Pancorvo, Jr. J & J Pavement Repairs, Inc. 12 W College Dr. #D, Arlington Hts, IL 60004 847.397.8848 847.363.0958 jjpave1982@gmail.com
Ken Pitcher Pitcher Benefits 800 E. Northwest Hwy, Suite 325,Palatine IL 60074 847.705.5540 847.309.5560 KP@PitcherBenefits.com
Dr. Nate Porcher Foundation Sport and Spine  415 W Golf Road, Suite 12 Arlington Heights, IL 60005 847-342-3000 drporcher@foundationsportspine.com
Jennifer Prislinger American Cancer Society Cancer North Central Region Relay for Life of Palatine 800.227.2345 847.727.8601 jenniferziemke@yahoo.com
Dick Reeves Windy City Signs and Graphics 4904 N. Elston Ave., Chicago, IL 60630 312-448-7566 847-778-3639 dick@mywindysigns.com
Jane Schager Flo Sports Performance 711 S. Vermont St. Palatine, IL 60067 (847) 934-1356 (224) 324-9731 jane@flosportsperformance.com
Steve Schroeder Inspire Benefits 659 E Mill Valley Rd, Palatine, IL 60074 (847) 204-0114 sschroeder@inspire.co.com
Jim Schwantz Mayor of Palatine . 250 E. Illinois Ave., Palatine 60067 847.934.7100 847.894.0000 jschwantz@palatine.il.us
Tyler Starke Starke Industries 122 W Northwest Hwy, Palatine, IL 60067 815-954-3785 tyler@starkeit.com
Liz Thomas SLSF 3000 W. Central Rd., Suite 205 Rolling Meadows IL 60008 847-392-2848 x 227 LThomas@nwsra.org
Lisa Tomlin Troost Monuments 1512 Algonquin Road, Palatine, IL 60067 847-991-4722 palatine@troost.com
Matt Trembley State Farm Insurance Co. 333 E. Dundee Rd, Palatine 60074 847.991.8590 847.987.0270 Matt.trembley.bz5w@statefarm.com
Kathie Urban Bodywork Massage Studio 17 E Northwest Highway, Palatine, IL 60067 (847)770-0911 bodyworkmassagestudio@gmail.com
Janice M Wood J.P. Wood Martial Arts 249 E Northwest Hwy, Palatine, IL 60067 847.705.8714 847 460 8460 jpwoodsmaa@msn.com
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